


UDIENZA MONOCRATICA
RUOLO GIUDICE DOTT. GUSMITTA
martedì 4 marzo 2025
	Num.
	Numero Fascicolo
	Imputato
	Ora

	1. 
	 3/25 SIGE
	
	09:00

	2. 
	 41/25 SIGE
	
	09:00

	3. 
	  PM:N2019/003247-  DIB:N2024/000072
	
	 09:00

	4. 
	PM: N2025/001649
DIB: N2025/000360 
	
	 09:00

	5. 
	  PM:N2019/005969- GIP:N2019/009532- DIB:N2022/001761
	
	 09:05

	6. 
	  PM:N2023/006921- GIP:N2023/005233- DIB:N2024/001574
	
	 09:10

	7. 
	  PM:N2020/007289- GIP:N2021/001840- DIB:N2022/002236
	
	 10:00





AULA “F”
G. AMBROSOLI


Ultimo aggiornamento 25/02/2025
